LindabPlexus
l indab  |   we simplify construction
© 2022.06 Lindab Ventilation. All forms of reproduction without written permission are forbidden.                  is the registered trademark of Lindab AB.
Lindab's products, systems, product and product group designations are protected by intellectual property rights (IPR).
Active chilled beam
2
Active chilled beam Plexus
Lindab reserves the right to make changes without prior notice

Battery runs down about 20 cm at one end.
For further plus features see Plus features.
Order code
Product                  Plexus I S 60 12 125 A5 60 20
Ceiling adaption:
I = Integrated, lay-in
X = i.e. hidden T-bar, edge DS
Y = i.e. edge E T24
Z = i.e. edge E T15
F = Free hanging
Configuration Air volume:
S = Standard
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
SA=Standard w. steel frame
Size:
60, 62, 67
120, 122
Water connection:
12 mm
Air connection:
A: Ø125 mm, B: Ø160 mm
Connection alternative:
A5, A6, B5, B6 (Plexus F: A1, B1)